Fabrication Guide
Steel Wire
Cable Tray
visit www.marcocm.com email marcosales@atkore.comcall +44 (0) 1248 725 772
2 visit www.marcocm.com email marcosales@atkore.comcall +44 (0) 1248 725 772
Fabrication Guide
Introduction
Available in Electro-Zinc, Pre-Galvanised, Powder-Coated, Hot-Dip Galvanised, Marco’s steel wire cable tray is offered in

Tee-Junction with Right Angle and Crossovers
Steel Wire Cable Tray
STANDARDS:
Marco steel wire cable tray conforms to the following standards: BSEN 61537:2007, IEC 61537
8 visit www.marcocm.com email marcosales@atkore.comcall +44 (0) 1248 725 772
Fabrication Guide / Recommendations
REF NO
DIMENSIONS
(MM)
FAST FIX WALL
BRACKETv
CANTILEVER
BRACKET
WALL/FLOOR BRACKET MCAMP MCB35
MC3050 30 x 50 - MCCB100* MCWB50 - 1
MC30100 30 x 100 MCWFB100 MCCB100 MCWB100 / MCCSB100 - -
MC30150 30 x 150 MCWFB150 MCCB150 MCWB150 / MCCSB150 - -
MC30200 30 x 200 MCWFB200 MCCB200 MCWB200 / MCCSB200 - -
MC30300 30 x 300 MCWFB300 MCCB300 MCWB300 / MCCSB300 - -
MC30400 30 x 400 MCWFB400 MCCB400 MCWB400 / MCCSB400 - -
MC30450 30 x 450 MCWFB450 - MCWB450 / MCCSB450 - -
MC30500 30 x 500 - - MCWB500 / MCCSB500 - -
MC5550 55 x 50 - MCCB100* MCWB50 1 1
MC55100 55 x 100 MCWFB100 MCCB100 MCWB100 / MCCSB100 - -
MC55150 55 x 150 MCWFB150 MCCB150 MCWB150 / MCCSB150 - -
MC55200 55 x 200 MCWFB200 MCCB200 MCWB200 / MCCSB200 - -
MC55300 55 x 300 MCWFB300 MCCB300 MCWB300 / MCCSB300 - -
MC55400 55 x 400 MCWFB400 MCCB400 MCWB400 / MCCSB400 - -
MC55450 55 x 450 MCWFB450 - MCWB450 / MCCSB450 - -
MC55500 55 x 500 - - MCWB500 / MCCSB500 - -
MC55600 55 x 600 - - MCWB600 / MCCSB600 - -
MC106100 106 x 100 MCWFB100 MCCB100* MCWB100 / MCCSB100 - -
MC106150 106 x 150 MCWFB150 MCCB100 MCWB150 / MCCSB150 - -
MC106200 106 x 200 MCWFB200 MCCB200 MCWB200 / MCCSB200 - -
MC106300 106 x 300 MCWFB300 MCCB300 MCWB300 / MCCSB300 - -
MC106400 106 x 400 MCWFB400 MCCB400 MCWB400 / MCCSB400 - -
MC106450 106 x 450 MCWFB450 - MCWB450 / MCCSB450 - -
MC106500 106 x 500 - - MCWB500 / MCCSB500 - -
MC106600 106 x 600 - - MCWB600 / MCCSB600 - -
Wall Support Bracket Recommendations
Steel Wire Cable Tray
REF NO
MCQC QUICK